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  Surname Designation E-mail address Learning Community 
Mr C Stormont Director of Learning Community c.stormont@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Mrs H Billings Classroom Teacher h.billings@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Miss J Chambers Assistant Director of Learning Community j.chambers@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Miss B Dalziel Classroom Teacher b.dalziel@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Mrs P Durber Classroom Teacher p.durber@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Mrs R Nolan Director of Year 8 r.nolan@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Mr D Reynolds Deputy Headteacher (Key Stage 4 Standards, SENCo) d.reynolds@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Mrs T White Classroom Teacher/Pastoral Manager t.white@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Creative & Design 
Miss E Carter Director of Learning Community e.carter@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  English 
Mrs L Ayre Assistant Director of Learning Community l.ayre@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk English 
Miss M Doherty Classroom Teacher m.doherty@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  English 
Mrs L Evans Assistant Director of Learning Community l.evans@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  English 
Ms D Gough Classroom Teacher d.gough@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk English 
Miss R Linforth Curriculum Intervention Assistant r.linforth@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk English 
Mrs G McAuley Assistant Headteacher (Curriculum, Learning, Teaching & Assessment) g.mcauley@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk English 
Mrs A McLean Classroom Teacher a.mclean@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk English 
Miss Z White Director of Year 9 z.white@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk English 
Mrs J Lucas Director of Learning Community j.lucas@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mr S Byrne Classroom Teacher s.byrne@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mr A Doran Assistant Director of Learning Community a.doran@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mrs A Gore Classroom Teacher a.gore@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mrs A Marinx Classroom Teacher a.marinx@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Miss L Sieradzki Director of Year 10 l.sieradzki@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mrs J Spilsbury Classroom Teacher j.spilsbury@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mr J Wooldridge Classroom Teacher j.wooldridge@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Global 
Mrs C Salehi Director of Learning Community c.salehi@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Mathematics 
Mr W Belshaw Assistant Director of Learning Community w.belshaw@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Mathematics 
Mrs N Daniels Classroom Teacher n.alpers@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Mathematics 
Mrs L Harvey-Wright Classroom Teacher l.harvey-wright@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Mathematics 
Mrs C Mills Assistant Headteacher (Post 16) c.mills@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Mrs A Poole Classroom Teacher a.poole@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Mathematics 
Mr A Smith-Edwards Classroom Teacher a.smith-edwards@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Mathematics 
Mr D Yoloye Classroom Teacher d.yoloye@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  Mathematics 
Miss S Campbell-Lynch Director of Learning Community s.campbell-lynch@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mr J Abura Classroom Teacher j.abura@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mrs N Eyton-Jones Classroom Teacher n.eyton-jones@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mr D Hewitt Classroom Teacher d.hewitt@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mr I Jones Assistant Director of Learning Community i.jones@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mrs E Lycett Classroom Teacher e.lycett@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mrs L Onion Classroom Teacher l.onion@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Miss F Perkins Classroom Teacher f.perkins@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Ms W Rowley Classroom Teacher w.rowley@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Mrs D Wynn-Jones Classroom Teacher d.wynn-jones@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
   Science Technicians sciencetechnicians@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Science 
Miss L Dale Director of Learning Community l.dale@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Social & Enterprise 
Ms L Atkins Classroom Teacher l.atkins@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Social & Enterprise 
Mrs E Fisher Director of Year 7 e.fisher@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Social & Enterprise 
Mrs M Floros Classroom Teacher m.floros@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Social & Enterprise 
Mrs L Hardy Classroom Teacher l.hardy@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Social & Enterprise 
Miss L Horner Classroom Teacher l.horner@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  Social & Enterprise 
Mrs K Pearson Director of Learning Community k.pearson@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mrs L Elliott-Kelly Assistant Director of Learning Community l.elliott-kelly@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mr S Fawcett Classroom Teacher s.fawcett@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mrs E Hale Director of Year 11 e.hale@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mr P Harvey Assistant Headteacher (Behavior & Attitude) p.harvey@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mr L Rickards Classroom Teacher l.rickards@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Miss J Simpson Deputy Headteacher (Standards) j.simpson@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mr I Turnbull Headteacher headteacher@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mrs K Ward Assistant Director of Learning Community k.ward@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Sport & Healthy Lifestyles 
Mrs H Boulton Assistant SENCo h.boulton@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Mr O Bradbury Attainment Manager o.bradbury@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Mrs B Cooper Attainment Manager b.cooper@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Miss J Cope Attainment Manager j.cope@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Mrs R Griffin Attainment Manager r.griffin@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Mrs L Handley Attainment Manager l.handley@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Mrs A Nickless 1:1 Classroom Support a.nickless@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Mrs C Robertson Attainment Manager c.robertson@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Miss C Sutton Attainment Manager c.sutton@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Learning Support 
Miss C Worrall Director of Student Services c.worrall@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Student Services 
Mrs H Allen Careers Information Advice and Guidance h.allen@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Miss J Brunskill Cover Supervisor/Pastoral Manager j.brunskill@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Ms J Cartwright Data Manager/SIMS/Cover Co-ordinator j.cartwright@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mrs H Daniel Executive Business Manager h.daniel@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  Support Staff 
Ms D Elsworthy Attendance Officer attendance@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk  Support Staff 
Mrs J Fellows Exams & Data Officer j.fellows@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Miss C Galpin PA to Headteacher, Clerk to Governors, Educational Visits Co-ordinator, DPO office@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mrs W Hector Display Technician w.hector@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Ms D Jinks Pastoral Manager d.jinks@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Miss J Leadbeater Receptionist reception@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mr B Marren Cover Supervisor/Pastoral Manager b.marren@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mrs J Moore Business Support Officer j.moore@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mr W Palphreyman Reprographics Officer w.palphreyman@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Miss C Paterson Pastoral Support Officer c.paterson@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Miss D Pierduta Pastoral Manager d.pierduta@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mrs D Potts Librarian/First Aid Officer d.potts@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mrs J Pugh Finance Officer j.pugh@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Miss A Wain Sixth Form Support Officer a.wain@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mrs H Wilson Receptionist reception@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Support Staff 
Mr T Pugh Upper Site Caretaker t.pugh@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Site Staff 
Mr I Thomas Lower Site Caretaker i.thomas@cannockchase-high.staffs.sch.uk Site Staff 
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